
NW1/4 OF NW1/4, EX 1 AC IN NW CO
816-1551 & EX O.5 AC OFF W SIDE 
THAT PART LYING WITHIN R/W FOR U

ROWLAND WILBURN EUGENE JR/ROWLAND BARBARA ADAMS
22809 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

22-7S-17-10049-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

22717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/04/2018 DF 15.63 16,960 112,000 3,920 13,040

STANDARD
3

167,120
9,700

125,040
193,780

0
193,780

HX HB VX SX 106,411
87,369

301,860
0

306,377

1436/398 4/27/2021 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMERSON CAMERON PACE 

ROWLAND WILBURN EUG

1253/0405 4/12/2013 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD W & MARIE Y WH

CAMERON PACE & ERIN
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000046075 Electrical Servic 0 12/09/2022

30898 M H 548 04/03/2013

2022HX Base Yr

22809 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,750 130.3500 129.05 225,838 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 144,392

UOP 336 25 84 8,022

UOP 616 25 154 14,707

2,464 1,750 167,120

BAS= W6 UOP= N14 W44 S14 E44$ W50 S27 E6 UOP= S8 E42 N8
W42$E50 N27$.

BAS

6

50

27

6

50

27

UOP 14

44

14

44

UOP8

42

8

42

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 13,040

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,920

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 112,000


